
Hop-on Discover. See the city at 
your own pace with amazing value 
tickets available for 1, 2 or 3 days, 
and choose from 3 routes to get 
the best views including Royal 
Palace, Chain Bridge, Heroes’ 
Square and many more.

Hop-off Explore. You can get off  
the bus at any time to visit 
Budapest’s famous landmarks, 
or why not take advantage of our 
range of special offers at some of 
the city’s best loved attractions? 

Don’t forget to jump on board your 
included river cruise to see the city 
from another perspective or join our 
included walking tour.

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
•  Detailed map stop-by-stop 
route overview

• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
•  Locate-Me functionality 
Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

LIVE BUS TRACKER

RIVER CRUISE

WALKING TOUR

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x23

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE CITY OF SPAS
RED ROUTE GREEN ROUTE - CITADEL NIGHT TOUR WALKING TOUR

BLUE ROUTE RIVER CRUISE CASTLE SHUTTLE

Visit the lovely green parks of Margaret Island.  
Did you know that the island used to be called Island of 
Rabbits, Island of Our Lady and Island of Nobles?
OMAR Customer Service Representative

Castle shuttle tours are provided by KNK –Adventure Kft.

RED ROUTE  |   BUSES RUN EVERY 25-30 MINS BLUE ROUTE  |   BUSES RUN EVERY 25-30MINS GREEN ROUTE  |   BUSES RUN EVERY 30 MINS NIGHT TOUR | PANORAMIC NIGHT TOUR  RIVER CRUISE   

1

2

3

4

11

986

7

5

4

12

10 5

6
15

16

177

9

10

8
14

11

12

13

13

3

2

4

5

1
1

3

2

6

2

3

2
1

DOCK 11

OFFICIAL
CASTLE SHUTTLE

DISCOVER THE CASTLE DISTRICT WITH US!
CASTLESHUTTLEBUDAPEST

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

Castle Shuttle ad copy.pdf   1   19/10/2017   12:04

RED ROUTE - DURATION 1H 19 MINS

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 HEROES' SQUARE 9:00 18:00

2 KELETI RAILWAY STATION 9:10 18:10

3 HOTEL HUNGARIA 9:13 18:13

4 NEW YORK CAFÉ 9:17 18:17

5 11 ASTORIA 9:23 18:23

6 14 KIRALY STREET 9:26 18:26

7 4 NYUGATI RAILWAY STATION 9:36 18:36

8 5 PARLIAMENT 9:10 18:38

9 6 BASILICA 9:12 18:40

10 7 CHAIN BRIDGE 9:18 18:46

11 RIVER CRUISE / DOCK 11 9:21 18:49

12 GREAT MARKET HALL 9:26 18:54

13 NATIONAL MUSEUM 9:30 18:58

14 6 KIRALY STREET 9:36 19:04

15 BIG BUS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 9:38 19:06

16 OPERA 9:40 19:08

17 OCTOGON / LISZT FERENC SQUARE 9:41 19:09

1 HEROES' SQUARE 9:51 -

CASTLE SHUTTLE
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 1 1 CASTLE / FUNICULAR 09:30 17:30

2 FISHERMAN’S BASTION 09:37 17:37

3 KAPISZTRÁN SQUARE 09:39 17:39

4 SZENTHÁROMSÁG STREET 09:41 17:41

5 ROYAL PALACE 09:45 17:45

6 15 CASTLE GARDEN 09:53 17:53

1 CASTLE / FUNICULAR 09:55 -

BLUE ROUTE - DURATION 55 MINS

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 1 1 CASTLE / FUNICULAR 9:00 18:00

2 BATTHYÁNY SQUARE / RIVER CRUISE 9:04 18:04

3 MARGARET ISLAND 9:09 18:09

4 7 NYUGATI RAILWAY STATION 9:19 18:19

5 8 PARLIAMENT 9:21 18:21

6 9 BASILICA 9:23 18:23

7 10 CHAIN BRIDGE 9:00 18:29

8 ELIZABETH SQUARE 9:04 18:33

9 KÁROLY KÖRÚT 9:07 18:36

10 GREAT SYNAGOGUE 9:10 18:39

11 5 ASTORIA 9:14 18:43

12 VÁCI STREET 9:16 18:45

13 6 CASTLE GARDEN 9:21 18:50

1 CASTLE / FUNICULAR 9:23 -

GREEN ROUTE - DURATION 15 MINS 
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 1 1 CASTLE / FUNICULAR 9:45 18:00

2 CITADEL 10:00 18:15

1 CASTLE / FUNICULAR 10:15 -

The last bus which takes the full loop departs at 18:00 from 
Heroes’ Square. Route times are subject to change. Please 
allow 10-15 minutes additional time due to traffic.  
Frequency: 25-30 mins

Route times are subject to change.  Frequency: 30 mins 
Please allow 10-15 minutes additional time due to traffic.  

Audio guided commentary is available:

The hop-on hop-off cruise is unlimited for 2 days with the Premium ticket 
and for 3 days with the Deluxe ticket.

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

The last bus which takes the full loop departs at 18:00 from Castle 
/ Funicular. Route times are subject to change. Please allow 10-15 
minutes additional time due to traffic. Frequency: 25-30 mins

THEN 

EVERY 

25-30 

MINS

THEN 

EVERY 

25-30 

MINS

THEN 
EVERY 

30 
MINS

ON EVERY DAY

TOUR TIME: 25 MINS

WALKING TOUR
STOP START TIME FINISH TIME

15 BIG BUS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE 11:00 12:30

RIVER CRUISE - DURATION 75 MINS

START TIME- 
DOCK 11

MARGARET ISLAND
2

BATTHYANY SQUARE
3

FINISH TIME- 
DOCK 11

11:00 11:35 11:45 12:15

13:00 13:35 13:45 14:15

15:00 15:35 15:45 16:15

16:00 16:35 16:45 17:15

17:00 17:35 17:45 18:15

18:00 18:35 18:45 19:15

19:00 19:35 19:45 20:15

20:00 20:35 20:45 21:15

21:00 21:35 21:45 22:15

22:00 22:35 22:45 -

NIGHT TOUR 
STOP START TIME DURATION

15 BIG BUS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE DEPARTURE ON A DAILY BASIS 60 mins

32

THEN 
EVERY 

15 
MINS

Please note, that the Castle Shuttle service is valid for one full loop and it is not 
unlimited for 3 days with the Deluxe ticket.

1211

Please note that during the weekends blue stop   
and red stop   might be out of order due to the 
metro reconstructions.

7 ROUTES

13
9

DISCOVER BUDAPEST

BBT_BUDAUG18-maymap__12ppZFold_180718c.indd   2 19/07/2018   06:59




